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From 1494 to today…

Usquebaugh
Uisce Beathadh

Uisge Beatha
Aqua Vitae

Water of Life
Whiskey
Whisky

“Too much of anything is bad, but too  
much good whiskey is barely enough”

MARK TWAIN – American Writer





S C O T L A N D



W H I S K ( E ) Y

SCOTLAND – SINGLE MALT		  wee dram	 dram
						            1oz	               2oz

CAMPBELTOWN 
Kilkerran 16yr							           60
Springbank 10yr						          45
Springbank 12yr						          55

HIGHLANDS
Dalmore ‘Cigar Malt’						          60
Dalmore Port Wood Reserve				        50
Dalmore 12yr							           45
Dalmore 15yr							           55
Dalmore 18yr							           80
Dalmore 25yr 							          350

ISLANDS
Highland Park 12yr						          45	
Highland Park 15yr						          55
Highland Park 18yr						          70
Highland Park 17yr Dark & Light				        75	
Highland Park 21yr						          125
Highland Park 25yr						          265
Highland Park 30yr						          315
Highland Park 40yr				          300	     600
Highland Park 1968				          380	     760

ISLAY
Ardbeg 10yr							           45
Ardbeg 25yr							           200
Lagavulin 16yr							          65
Laphroaig 10yr						          45
Laphroaig 27yr						          200
Bowmore 15yr							          65

LOWLANDS
Auchentoshan 12yr						         45

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



W H I S K ( E ) Y

						      wee dram	 dram
						            1oz	               2oz
SPEYSIDE
Aberlour 12yr							          45
Balvenie 12yr ‘Double Wood’				       45
Balvenie 12yr ‘Toasted Oak’					        45
Balvenie 15yr ‘Sherry’						        75 
Balvenie 21yr							          100
Balvenie 30yr							         500
Balvenie ‘TUN 1509’						         150
Glenfiddich 14yr					       	    55 
Glenfiddich 15yr ‘Solera Reserva’		   		     65
Glenfiddich 23yr						         95
Glenfiddich 26yr						         200
Glenfiddich 30yr						         350
Glenlivet 15yr							         55
Glenlivet 16yr ‘Nadurra’					        75
Glenlivet 18yr							         85
Glenmorangie 12yr ‘Nectar d’Or’				       45
Glenmorangie 18yr						         70

The Macallan
Macallan ‘M’	           				        450	              900
Macallan 1988	        				        1200	    2,400
Macallan 1990	          			       900	  	    1,800
Macallan A Night on Earth			       		     75
Macallan Edition No. One			       250 	  	    500
Macallan Edition No. Two			       250 	  	    500
Macallan Edition No. Three			       250  	    500
Macallan Edition No. Four			       250 	  	    500
Macallan Edition No. Five			       250 	 	    500
Macallan Exceptional Cask Bronze				      600
Macallan Exceptional Cask Silver				       700
Macallan Exceptional Cask Gold				       1400
Macallan Harmony Collection				       60
Macallan Limited Edition No. Six	          	      500 	    1,000
Macallan M Black						         1,100
Macallan M Cooper						         1,100

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



W H I S K ( E ) Y

						      wee dram	 dram
						            1oz	               2oz 
Macallan New York						         917
Macallan Rare Cask No. One				       90
Macallan Reflexion						         450
Macallan 12yr							          45
Macallan 15yr							          75
Macallan 17yr							          250
Macallan 18yr ‘Double Oak’					        100
Macallan 18yr ‘Sherry’					        120
Macallan 25yr 						         500
Macallan 30 yr ‘Sherry Oak’					       800
Macallan 30yr ‘Double Oak’					       700
Macallan 40yr				           630	    1,260
Macallan 50yr ‘Nick Savage’					       PUR
Macallan 57yr ‘Lalique’					        PUR
Macallan 60yr ‘Lalique’					        PUR
Macallan 62yr ‘Lalique’				        	    PUR
Macallan 65yr ‘Lalique’					        PUR
Macallan 72yr ‘Lalique’					        PUR

SCOTLAND – BLENDED			 
Chivas Regal 18yr						         60
Johnnie Walker Blue Label					        95
Johnnie Walker Blue Label ‘Ghost & Rare’			      120
Royal Salute 21yr						         100

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



I R E L A N D



W H I S K ( E ) Y

					   
IRELAND					           	                1/4 gill
			     					   

Blue Spot 7yr							          90
Bushmills 16yr							          50
Bushmills 21yr							          100
Connemara 12yr					        	     45
Green Spot							           65
Midleton Rare Irish Whiskey					        65
Redbreast 12yr						          45
Redbreast 12yr ‘Cask Strength’				        50
Redbreast ‘Lustau Sherry Finish’				        55
Redbreast 15yr						          75
Redbreast 21yr 						          100
Redbreast 27yr						          200
Red Spot 15yr							          150

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



J A P A N



W H I S K ( E ) Y

							       ウィスキ

CHICHIBU 
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain						         45
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain – Limited 				       60

HEKINAN
Fuyu Mizunara Finish						        45
Hinotori 5yr Blend 					        	    45

HOMBO SHUZO “MARS SHINSHU” 
Komagatake-Limited Edition 2020				       60

KAIYO 
Cask Strength						         45
Mizunara Oak							         45
‘The Kuri Chestnut’						         55
‘The Peated’							          55
‘The Rubi’ 							          65
‘The Single’ 7yr						         50

SHIBUI

Shibui Pure Malt 10yr					        45	
Shibui 15yr Sherry Cask					        70
Shibui 18yr							          90
Shibui 30yr							          300

SUNTORY 
Hakushu – 12yr						        120
Hakushu – 18yr						        250
Hibiki - Harmony					       	   55
Hibiki – 21yr							         600
Yamazaki – 12yr						        145 
Yamazaki – 18yr						        500
Yamazaki ‘Spanish Oak’ 2022				      400
Yamazaki ‘Peated’ 2022					       400
Yamazaki ‘Mizunara’ 2022					       400
Yamazaki ‘Puncheon’ 2022					       400
For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



W H I S K ( E ) Y

NIKKA 
Miyagikyo - Peated						        100	
Taketsuru- 17yr						        225
Taketsuru- 21yr						        350	
Yoichi Non-Peated						        100

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



U N I T E D  S T A T E S



W H I S K ( E ) Y

						      wee dram	 dram
						            1oz	               2oz
KENTUCKY - BOURBON
Eagle Rare 10yr						          55
E.H. Taylor Single Barrel 					         95
Elmer T. Lee							           100
Michter’s US-1 Toasted Barrel Finish			       80
Michter’s Rye 10yr						          100
Michter’s 10yr							          100
Michter’s 20yr						          750
Michter’s 25yr							          1000
Noah’s Mill							           60
Willet Pot Still						          50
Woodford Reserve						          45
Pappy Van Winkle 10yr					         400
Pappy Van Winkle 12 yr					         550
Pappy Van Winkle 15 yr					         650
Pappy Van Winkle 23 yr					         1500
Booker’s ‘Single Barrel’					         75
Baker’s 7yr							           65
Wild Turkey ‘Master’s Keep’					         100
Old Forester ‘Birthday Bourbon’ 2022			       200

KENTUCKY - RYE
Sazerac							           45

VERMONT - RYE
Whistle Pig 10yr 						         50
Whistle Pig 12yr 						         65
Whistle Pig 15yr 					      	    100
Whistle Pig 18yr 						         120
Whistle Pig Boss Hog ‘V Spirit of Mauve’ 			      160
Whistle Pig Boss Hog ‘IX Siren’s Song’			      160

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



W H I S K ( E ) Y

								        	     
		
REST OF WORLD				         

TAIWAN
Kavalan ‘Ex-Bourbon Oak’ 					        60
Kavalan Sherry Oak						         80

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



S P I R I T S

								             2oz
VODKA
Belvedere							            35
Absolut Elyx							            35
Stoli Elit							            40
Grey Goose							            35

GIN	
Hendrick’s							            40
Monkey 47							            45
Sipsmith V.J.O.P						           35
Nolet’s								            40
Nolet’s ‘Reserve’						           300

MEZCAL	
Clase Azul							            85
Siete Misterio							           35
Madre								            40

TEQUILA
Casa Dragones Joven					          100
Clase Azul Reposado					          65
Clase Azul Añejo						           110
Clase Azul Ultra						           300
Don Julio 1942						           65
Fuenteseca 15yr Extra Añejo – 1998				        92 
Fuenteseca 18yr Extra Añejo – 1995				        117	
Fuenteseca 21yr Extra Añejo – 1993     			        145
Herradura Seleccion Suprema				         85
Los Lobos Extra Añejo					          75
Los Lobos Joven						           40
Tres Cuatro Y Cinco Extra Añejo				         95
Asombroso 3yr						           50
Asombroso 11yr						           200
Asombroso 12yr						           350

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



S P I R I T S

							       1oz	    2oz
RUM
Diplomatico Ambassador					           85
Rhum J.M. 2008						            55
Rhum J.M. 2002						            75
Rhum J.M. VO						            35
Rhum J.M. XO						            40
Ron Zacapa ‘Centenario 23’					          35
Ron Zacapa XO						            40

COGNAC
Hardy ‘Perfection’					        750        1500
Hardy ‘Rosebud’					        450	       900
Hennessy ‘Paradis Impérial				       200	       400
Hennessy ‘Richard Hennessy’			      360	       720
Hennessy XO							            75
Rémy Martin ‘Louis XIII’ 				       400	       800
Rémy Martin XO						            75

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

CHAMPAGNE
Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs				         50	
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque 2015				         150	
Perrier-Jouët Belle Espoque Rosé 2013			        150
	
	
WHITE
Domaine Laporte Sancerre		                                         30	
Far Niente Chardonnay 2023				         45

	 	
ROSÉ
Sainte Marguerite ‘Symphonie’ Provence 2023                      25

RED
Albert Bichot Gevery-Chambertin 2019 			        55	 	
Château Lynch-Bages ‘Echo’ 2019				         60
Opus One Overture 2021 		                                         115

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



F O R T I F I E D  W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S  ( 2 . 5 o z )

Madeira

Sercial
D’Oliveira 1928						            205
D’Oliveira 1927						            165
D’Olveira 1969						            105

Verdelho
Blandy’s 1968							             95
D’Olveira 1973							            80
D’Olveira 1985						            75

Terrantez
D’Oliveira 1971							            120
D’Oliveira 1977						            110
D’Olveira 1988						            85

Boal
D’Oliveira 1908						            255
Blandy’s 1948							             130
D’Olveira 1968						            115

Malmsey/Malvasia
D’Oliveira 1901						            295
D’Oliveira 1990						            70
D’Olveira 1991							            65

Solera (Perpetual Cuvee)
Blandy’s 1870							             140

Port
Niepoort LBV 2017						            30
Kopke 1638 ‘50yr Tawny’					           85

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



T A S T I N G  F L I G H T S

AN FEAR BOCHT						          225
Red Spot 15yr
Bushmills 21yr
Redbreast 27yr

ROYAL STAG							          250
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore 18yr
Dalmore 25yr 

SUNTORY SELECTION					         600
Yamazaki ‘Spanish Oak - 2022’
Yamazaki ‘Mizunara Oak - 2022’
Yamazaki ‘Peated - 2022’

30’s								            700
Balvenie 30yr
Highland Park 30yr
Macallan 30yr

A ONCE IN A LIFETIME   				                   2,400
Macallan ‘Reflexion’
Macallan ‘M’
Macallan 57yr ‘Lalique’

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



C O C K T A I L S

THE AMERICANA 						           45
Michter’s Bourbon. Sugar. Forbidden Bitters. 

THE CORK OLD FASHIONED				         55
Redbreast Lustau Edition. Sugar. Irish Bitters

LITTLE MAC							            45
Macallan 12 yr. Sugar. Red Eye Bitters.

MIGHTY MAC						           65
Macallan Harmony Collection. Sugar. Forbidden Bitters. 

PENICILLIN						       	      45
Dalmore 12 yr. Lemon. Honey. Ginger.

VIEUX CARRÉ						           45
Michter’s Rye. Rémy Martin Tercet. Cocchi di Torino. 
Benedictine. Bitters.

OAXACAN ANGEL						           45
Mal Bien Green Tape. Agave. Grapefruit Oil.		

ROB ROY							            50
Highland Park 15 yr. Cocchi di Torino. Angostura.

HIGHBALL							            45
Kaiyo Mizunara Oak. Soda Water. Grapefruit Oil. 

RUSTY NAIL	  						           45
Aberlour 16 yr. Drambuie.

For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.



B A R  S N A C K S

CAVIAR

With egg, chive, red onion, crème fraîche, lemon potato blini

30 grams Black Pearl Osetra Reserve*			       250
30 grams Black Pearl Osetra Royal* 			       300
30 grams Black Pearl Imperial* 				        375

SMALL PLATES

Charcoal Grilled Prawns*					         32
harissa butter, singed lemon

Puglian Burrata 						          34 
fermented blueberries, aged balsamic vinegar, 
warm polenta bread

Little Gem Caesar Salad		   			       28
baby gem, avocado, olive oil toasted breadcrumbs

Red Snapper Crudo*			   	                            32
kimbu cured, smoked soy sauce, pickled daikon radish

ENTRÉES

Rigatoni Bolognese 						          38 
beef, veal, parsley, parmesan

Corn Agnolotti						          39 
chanterelles, chives, parmesan, black truffle

Whole Grilled Branzino*					         50 
heirloom tomato, shiro dashi, olive oil

Grilled Lamb Chops				     		      54
mint, red onion, labneh

Snake River Farms Filet					         54
american wagyu, charred baby carrotes, 
bone marrow butter, arabica jus

*All fish is sourced sustainably and, whenever possible, locally. 
For your convenience, a discretionary 20% service charge will be included on all checks.


